
Manchester Course Leaders 24/25

COURSE COURSE LEADER EMAIL

Foundation Year Chris Boyd c.boyd@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business and Finance Claire O’Neill c.oneill@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business and Marketing Russell Preston r.preston@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business and Media Dr Chris Shoop-Worrall c.shoop-worrall@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business Darren Bernstein d.bernstein@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) International Football Business Simon Mitton s.mitton@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching and Management Carl Wild c.wild@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching and Talent Development Neil Scott n.scott@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Coaching Dean Hughes d.hughes@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Sports Broadcasting Chris Cooper c.cooper@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Sports Law Martin Salisbury m.salisbury@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Multimedia Sports Journalism Colm Griffith c.griffith@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Management Ian Tomlinson i.tomlinson@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching (Distance with Attendance) Matt Graham m.graham@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Coaching Science Tom Buck t.buck@ucfb.ac.uk

MSc Football Coaching and Analysis Danielle Prescott d.prescott@ucfb.ac.uk

MSc Sports Directorship (VSI) Rob Wilson R.Wilson@ucfb.ac.uk

Deputy Dean Tom Wenham t.wenham@ucfb.ac.uk

Associate Dean Sports Coaching and Performance 
(Manchester) Tom Wenham t.wenham@ucfb.ac.uk

Associate Dean Sports Business and Management 
(Manchester) Ian Lawrence                i.lawrence@ucfb.ac.uk

Associate Dean Sports Media and Communications 
(Manchester) Colm Griffith                 c.griffith@ucfb.ac.uk


